Place

A OWDN P

Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2017 - 18
Race 2
Friday 10th November 2017

Fastest Time: " Element "

Yacht Member
Element Rob Slack 18:07
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon 18:04
Finesse John Baird 17:57
Majigo lan Mudie 18:01

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

18:50:50
18:52:50
18:57:50
19:02:00

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

0:43:50
0:48:50
1:00:50
1:01:00

Line
Position

A WNPEP

Handicap

1.613
1.467
1.185
1.276

Corrected
Time

1:10:42
1:11:38
1:12:05
1:17:50



