Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Pursuit Series 2017 - 18 Race 2 Friday 10th November 2017

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Fastest Time: " Element "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Line Position	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Element	Rob Slack	18:07	18:50:50	0:43:50	1	1.613	1:10:42
2	Addiction	Jim & Debbie Gordon	18:04	18:52:50	0:48:50	2	1.467	1:11:38
3	Finesse	John Baird	17:57	18:57:50	1:00:50	3	1.185	1:12:05
4	Majigo	lan Mudie	18:01	19:02:00	1:01:00	4	1.276	1:17:50

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race